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ANEXO ÚNICO 
 

PORTARIA Nº 176, DE 03 DE DEZEMBRO DE 2020. 

CONCESSÃO DE LICENÇA PRÊMIO POR ASSIDUIDADE 

 

 

PROCESSO Nº 

 

NOME 

 

CARGO/FUNÇÃO 

 

INÍCIO 

 

FIM 

 

QUIN-

QUÊNIO 
 

135/2020 

 

ELINALVA DA SILVA CALDAS 

 

AGENTE 

COMUNITÁRIO DE 

SAÚDE  

 

07/12/2020  

 

06/03/2022 

 

5 

 

 170/2020 

 

FRANCISCO MODESTO DE SOUZA 

 

GARI 

 

01/11/2020  

 

31/07/2021 

 

3 

 

 134/2020 

 

JUDICÉLIA NEVES DE SOUZA 

 

AGENTE 

COMUNITÁRIO DE 

SAÚDE 

 

09/11/2020  

 

08/11/2021 

 

4 

 


